IPSC SL 11 12 06 2022 - 2022-06-12

Match Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category mastch Match % Region
1 Zicha, Josef ZIPEP U C Min 911.9143 100.0000% CZE
2 Dadak, Pavel COFFEE u C Maj Senior 905.1032  99.2531 % CZE
3 Slovacek, Pavel SLOV U © Min Senior 617.4310 67.7071 % CZE
Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category mastch Match % Region
1 Neumann, Marek MARCOO u (0] Maj 948.2240 100.0000 % CZE
2 Sera, Martina MSERA u 0 Maj Lady 845.4744  89.1640 % CZE
3 Winter, Thomas U 0 Maj Senior 841.0205 88.6943 % GER
4 Samek, Petr SMAS u 0 Maj 829.4445 87.4735% CZE
5 Horejsi, Lenka LELA u 0 Maj Lady 777.7547  82.0223 % CZE
6 Mafrik, Milan KAJA u 0 Maj 761.6442 80.3232% CZE
7 Sustrova, Katefina PAMPELISKA u 0 Maj Lady 758.0222 79.9413% CZE
8 Sery, Jifi SERO u 0 Maj Super Senior 704.5157 74.2984% CZE
9 Serd, Michaela SERA U 0 Maj Lady 639.3118 67.4220% CZE
10 Stanék, Jan JUMBO u 0 Maj 634.6167 66.9269 % CZE
11 Drexler, Marco U 0 Min 443.8531 46.8089 % GER
Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category mast(:h Match % Region
1 Slavik, Daniel DANNY u PCC Min 967.6380 100.0000% CZE
2 Bindik, Franta FERENC u PCC Min 929.9567 96.1058 % CZE
3 Rozehnal, Pavel ROSI U PCC Min Senior 795.7087 82.2321% CZE
4 Dobias, Jifi DOBI u PCC Min 744.5134  76.9413% CZE
5 Matousek, Jifi JIRKA u PCC Min 731.8429 75.6319% CZE
6 Smutny, Petr VESELY u PCC Min 731.7640  75.6237 % CZE
7 Némecek, Pavel PAJDA u PCC Min 725.1323 74.9384 % CZE
8 Kostak, Jan JANKOS U PCC Min Senior 724.7841 749024 % CZE
9 Korecky, Jan CMK U PCC Min 707.9956 73.1674 % CZE
10 Zolnay, Pavol TEMERAF u PCC Min 706.5178  73.0147 % CZE
11 Adam, Michal ADIS U PCC Min 676.7798 69.9414% CZE
12 Kolisch, Petr MUHU u PCC Min Senior 658.5922 68.0618 % CZE
13 Sustr, Milo$ URVANEJ U PCC Min Senior 655.0319 67.6939 % CZE
14 Fiala, Rostislav ROFI U PCC Min Senior 650.4428 67.2196 % CZE
15 Bouda, Lukas LUKOSLAV u PCC Min 646.7189  66.8348 % CZE
16 Rehberger, Ivo FINECIGAR U PCC Min 645.2780 66.6859 % CZE
17 Valasik, Petr VALDA u PCC Min 630.2011 65.1278 % CZE
18 Soucek, Jan KECOUS7 U PCC Min Senior 619.9639 64.0698 % CZE
19 Stransky, Viktor LOPEZ u PCC Min Senior 618.3878 63.9069 % CZE
20 Matysek, Jaroslav MATYSEK U PCC Min 603.3788 62.3558 % CZE
21 Marousek, Petr PETR U PCC Min Senior 589.2941 60.9003 % CZE
22 Stahl, Robert STEELBOB U PCC Min Senior 576.7662  59.6056 % CZE
23 Kovar, Matéj KOVY u PCC Min 5448612 56.3084 % CZE
24 Blech, Thomas U PCC Min Senior 539.2753 55.7311% GER
25 sykora, petr WESTPE u PCC Min Senior 523.2809 54.0782% CZE
26 Zolnay, Anna U PCC Min Lady 517.6704  53.4984 % CZE
27 Bfiza, Pavel BRIZAK u PCC Min 494.3394 51.0872% CZE
28 Budjac, Jakub MOLEO1 u PCC Min 488.5954  50.4936 % CZE
29 Schulz, Marco U PCC Min 468.6214  48.4294 % GER
30 Baberske, Andre U PCC Min 417.0616 43.1010% GER
31 Schmidt, Rainer U PCC Min Senior 403.4217 41.6914% GER
32 Soueidan, Mohamed u PCC Min 340.3766 35.1760% GER
Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category m:tch Match % Region

1 Tomolya, Stépéan TOMOLYA U P Min 890.8144 100.0000% CZE
2 Liehne, Jan SGT U P Min 871.6492 97.8486 % CZE



Hanzlicek, Ladislav
Balej, Zdenék
Sneberger, Jakub
Fleischer, Alexander
Némecek, Zdenék
Kala, Jakub
Jedlicka, Jifi
Hakala, Jiri
Nemcova, Petra
Louda, Vratislav
Hindermann, Steffen
Laburda, Jifi
Staud, Frantisek
Resler, Jan
Valvoda, Marek
Frinta, Petr
Najmonova, Hana
Arnold, Ctibor
Krcal, Jan

Muzik, Pavel
Kratochvil, Milos
Rajman, Jifi
Turkova, Eva
Moser, Viola
Horky, Pavel
Medulan, Ladislav
Ulehla, Gejza

Filip, Jan

Kupilik, Libor
Beran, Jakub
Svobodova, Marta
Roediger, Toralf
Patrick, Houghton
Kysela, Milos
JIRES, Pavel
Cerna, Lenka
Foltyn, Karel
Syrovy, Lukas
Skiejka, Ales
Kdacha, Rudolf
Nathanielova, Nicole
Trenkler, Markus
Trnkova, Katefina
Fryzek st., Lubor
Toman, Jan
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Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name
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Svoboda, Pavel
Vinduska, Vaclav
Jurdk, Jan
Cehelsky, Petr
Pavelka, Tomas
Hora, Karel

Frydl, Vasek
Ullrich, Jens
Weichelt, Frank
Fleischer, Claudia
Blech, Karsten
Mestek, Petr

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name
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Kotrous, Pavel
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417.0454
398.9494
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344.6758
303.2327

Match
Pts
956.0196
914.9231
872.1139
817.4346
803.5600
765.7788
762.0526
667.5467
654.6808
597.6081
486.5874
429.6026

Match
Pts
947.1942

97.2204 %
96.9571 %
95.4720 %
94.0883 %
92.7886 %
88.2826 %
88.2554 %
85.5133 %
84.3605 %
81.6273 %
81.5201 %
81.1872 %
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79.2080 %
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74.4269 %
69.8932 %
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68.3305 %
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67.2653 %
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65.3263 %
64.3414 %
63.8392 %
63.8165 %
62.2403 %
60.8921 %
59.0605 %
56.4944 %
53.4589 %
53.2102 %
50.6451 %
50.4442 %
47.9291 %
47.2311 %
46.8162 %
447848 %
42.8342 %
42.1052 %
39.7662 %
38.6922 %
34.0399 %

Match %
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95.7013 %
91.2234 %
85.5040 %
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79.7110 %
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44.9366 %
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Rossl, Karel
Prepletany, Jan
Pojer, Lubomir

Match Results - Standard

Place Name
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45
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Liehne, Zdenék
Krej¢i, Martin
Rakusan, Josef
Novotny, Zdenek
Vaclavik, Jaroslav
Znamenacek, Petr
Dlouhy, Michal
Soustar, Ivo

Winter, Roman
Leitner, Benjamin
Fryzek, Lubor
Liehne, Irena
Cihelna, Petr
Hudecek, FrantiSek
Pulicek, Leos
Sevéik, Jan

Wilk, Ivo

Hladik, Ondrej
Charvatova, Helena
Vostry, Jifi
Novotny, Petr
Cerny, Marek
Baték, Jarda
Fleischer, Thomas
Simegek, Jifi
Zakostalecky, Frantisek
Geiger, Michael
Simek, Frantisek
Benes, Stanislav
Fiala, Jan

Fiala jr., Jan
Weingartner, Tomas
Strnad, Ivo

Volhejn, Ladislav
Horackova, Anna
Kabatek, Emilia
Cerny, Vaclav
Hejnova, Dea
Svadlakova, Miroslava
Schwarz, Florian
Hradek, Martin
Novotny, Zdenék - 1
Foltyn, Tomas
Liehne, Jan -1
Naprstek, Martin
Focke, Peter
Puncéochar, Jaromir
Szczepanski, Enrico
Hoding, Doris
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881.7487
823.1094
297.8164

Match
Pts
961.6335
874.1974
870.7612
809.8013
801.3109
767.6991
709.8856
688.8429
672.3461
667.9895
658.3395
655.6500
647.8003
638.5425
636.7767
630.4487
624.6999
612.8000
605.2155
601.1916
600.0213
596.1135
593.1975
591.1524
563.6606
553.1233
541.5840
532.1107
518.8197
495.1572
488.8410
483.0446
479.8135
475.4354
475.0934
465.7951
447.8349
445.0480
443.6266
431.8306
431.0832
384.4394
382.9562
370.0932
358.8563
299.7897
280.8705
272.6693
258.5477
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86.8998 %
31.4420 %

Match %

100.0000 %
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83.3281 %
79.8328 %
73.8208 %
71.6326 %
69.9171 %
69.4640 %
68.4605 %
68.1809 %
67.3646 %
66.4019 %
66.2182 %
65.5602 %
64.9624 %
63.7249 %
62.9362 %
62.5177 %
62.3960 %
61.9897 %
61.6864 %
61.4738 %
58.6149 %
57.5191 %
56.3192 %
55.3340 %
53.9519 %
51.4913 %
50.8344 %
50.2317 %
49.8957 %
49.4404 %
49.4048 %
48.4379 %
46.5702 %
46.2804 %
46.1326 %
44.9059 %
44.8282 %
39.9777 %
39.8235 %
38.4859 %
37.3174 %
31.1750 %
29.2076 %
28.3548 %
26.8863 %
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